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Gtosniki samochodowe JVC

CSJ-520X, 130mm.

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Stan magazynowy
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Gtosniki samochodowe JVC CSJ-520X, 130mm.

Typ

Srednica membrany
Moc maksymalna
Moc RMS
Skutecznos¢
Impedancja

Dwudrozne
13 cm

250 W

30 W

91 dB

4 Ohm

134,32 zt
109,20 zt

W magazynie
100 szt

3 dni
00751049
JvC
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